TOHO CO LTD NPV

TOHO CO LTD NPV

ISIN:  JP3598600009

Overview

2024/04/10 08:00:00

Price
4,880.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -067%(-33.00)

JP3598600009

9602

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
5,521 EUR

NIKKEI 225

4,874.00 JPY (700)
4,880.00 JPY (100)
4,970.00 JPY
5,021.00 JPY
4,874.00 JPY
4,913.00 JPY
4,935.1217 JPY
387,900
19,143,337.00
1,284

93,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 9602

5,500.00

5,000.00

4,500.00

4,000.00

3,500.00

3,000.00

5Y

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3598600009&ID_NOTATION=216172
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3598600009&ID_NOTATION=216172
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5798e051697abb9294e47fcc22ec31b0d5fdc918476689ee825e59bda2a77ad2&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1bcdbe2c5cc41bb57&time=1712881395&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8bafaae594d3cad76010d79cabe9476ba66990415789251abb37a8ed69fd453&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5a989660f4d7e9468&time=1712881395&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9310978c423cf83305b8abd4959b5348bfbe1b203a4195890552d8cd0a58f8c&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=16404b62b48a4c00b&time=1712881395&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e96a5cd2847c16763076c39e4de9f6f301baa74a0745ab74b56aae2d69f13857&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=296e319f2c260c318&time=1712881395&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e9bb48c817f2c9818bae8ce87a3e44a7306357cfedf4d48c672f02ad5f3a3b5&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5b5bd53af655f4314&time=1712881395&tool=RSC

TOHO CO LTD NPV

Details

2024/04/10 08:00:00

Price

4,880.00 JPY

Difference © -067%(-33.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3598600009
Symbol 9602
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Media / Entertainment /

Recreation

Security Stock
type
Market cap 5,521 EUR
(m)
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4,874.00 JPY (700)
Ask (Ask size) 4,880.00 JPY (100)
Open 4,970.00 JPY
High 5,021.00 JPY
Low 4,874.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 4,913.00 JPY
VWAP 4,935.1217 JPY
Volume (pcs) 387,900
Trading volume 19,143,337.00
Number of trades 1,284
Last size 93,000

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -4.69%
Perf (abs.) -240.00
Beta 0.37
Volatility 22.01

1Y 3Y
-4.13%  +3.83%
-210.00 +180.00
0.42 0.62
19.90 23.46

CESKAS

spofitelna

5,500.00
5,000.00
4,500.00
4,000.00

3,500.00 ‘

3,000.00

5Y

2020 2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TOHO CO LTD NPV

4,871.00 JPY (325,320
4,963.80 JPY (452,680
4,944 .44 JPY (492,009
5,210.11 JPY (455,569
5,226.00 JPY (2024/03/25
4,586.00 JPY (2024/02/09
5,933.00 JPY (2023/07/14
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
4,586.00 JPY (2024/02/09)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:02 29.40 EUR  0.00 1

10
Tokyo Stock 2024/04/ 08:00 4,880.00 JPY 19.14 1,284
Exchange 10
Fukuoka Stock 2024/03/ 01:14 4,820.00 JPY 0.01 1
Exchange 05
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:05 29.40 EUR  0.00 2

10
FINRA other OTC 2024/03/ 18:50 33.00 USD 0.03 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=216172
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426620463
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3990542
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494460

TOHO CO LTD NPV

Issues 28
Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 08:10 29.20 EUR 0.00 3
10
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CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494460
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345640

TOHO CO LTD NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
TOHO(SVC)

Telefon: +81 - 3 - 359 -11221
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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